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3. Legislation and the new regulation define how districts should
notify state agencies and potential victims of a data security breach.
They do not define internal district procedures, such as what staff
should do if they uncover a breach or who should be initially notified
within the district to escalate their concern. Has your district already
put these internal processes in place?

0 responses recorded
CHOICE VOTES %
a.Yes 21%

b.No 45%

c.In process 3a%
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1. Do you agree with the charge/purpose of the Program Review Task
Force?

0 responses recorded
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2. Of the following tasks, which should have the highest priority for
the Program Review Task Force work?

0 responses recorded

CHOICE VOTES %

a. Edit/streamline the rubrics that
define levels of quality for each 28 43%

program.

b. Identify and describe school and

district processes for effectively 5 8% -

implementing a review.

c. Propose alternative ways that the
program review processiresults could 29 45%
contribute toward accountability.

d. Develop a systemic
communication plan that addresses
the specific needs for each
shareholder involved in or expecting
information from the program review
process.

3 5%
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3. How aware are you of the KY K-12 Data Security Best Practice
Guide?

0 responses recorded

CHOICE VOTES %
a. Very aware 10 16% -
b. Somewhat aware 4

c. Not aware at all 9 18% -
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4. Has your staff received data security awareness training so they
can recognize Personally Identifiable Information (Pll) and a data
breach?

0 responses recorded

CHOICE VOTES %

a.Yes 21%

b.No 57%

c.In process

21%




